
Annex I - Supply Prices for Additional Items

GLOCK G17 SUPPLY PRICES

Item 

No

 Land 

Service 

Number

NSN MPN Item Description REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

1
L131A1 1005-41-002-

1109

30761 Glock 17 Gen 4 (inc. 3 

Magazines)
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

2
1005-41-002-

1014

30794 Glock 17 Gen 4 (Bare 

Weapon)
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

3

L132A1 6910-41-002-

1110

30762 Glock 17 Marker Round 

Training System (MRTS) - 

complete ‘Blue Weapon’ inc. 1 

magazine

REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

4
1005-41-002-

1195

7955 Slide 
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

5
1005-41-002-

1196

3535 Barrel
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

6
1005-41-003-

9132

33745 Slide G17 Gen 4 MOS 

Assembled
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

7
1005-41-001-

9189

6557 Barrel G17 Threaded M13 5x1 

Left
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

8
1005-41-002-

8400

8284 Recoil Spring Assembled 02
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

9
8465-15-026-

5978

509455

20059D

Leather Pancake Holster, 

Thumbreak (G17) RH Black
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

10
8465-15-026-

5979

509455

20059S

Leather Pancake Holster, 

Thumbreak (G17) LH Black
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

11

8465-15-019-

8236

RAD68

61-

552ALD

X-059

RADAR Glock Crab Holsters 

Right Handed (Black) without 

extenders
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

12

8465-15-019-

8237

RAD68

61-

552ALS

X-059

RADAR Glock Crab Holsters 

Left Handed (Black) without 

extenders
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

13

8465-15-019-

8235

RAD65

00-

0826-

059

RADAR Leg Supports (Black)

REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

Lead-times 

(weeks)

Year 1 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 2 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 3 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 4 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 5 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)

701499375 Viking Combined Support Contract



Annex I - Supply Prices for Additional Items

GLOCK G19 SUPPLY PRICES

Item 

No

 Land 

Service 

Number

NSN MPN Item Description REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

1

L137A1 1005-41-002-

5378

33414 Glock 19 9x19 pistol UK 

(Gen4) L137A1 (Bare weapon) REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

2

L136A1 6910-41-002-

5379

30294 Glock 19T Gen 4 9mm FX 

Training pistol set UK (blue) 

L136A1 (complete ‘blue 

weapon’) (inc. 3 magazines)

REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

3
1005-41-002-

5986

8703 Recoil spring 04 G19 Dual 

Assembled
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

4
33746 Slide G19 Gen 4 MOS 

Assembled
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

5
6561 Barrel G19 Threaded M13 5x1 

Left
REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

Lead-times 

(weeks)

Year 1 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 2 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 3 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 4 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA) Year 5 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)

701499375 Viking Combined Support Contract


