GLOCK G17 SUPPLY PRICES

				,					1	
					Year 1 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 2 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 3 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 4 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 5 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	
	Land									Lead-times
Item	Land Service	NSN	MPN	Item Description						(weeks)
No	Number	NSN	IVIPIN	item Description						
		1005-41-002-	30761	Glock 17 Gen 4 (inc. 3						
1		1109	00701	Magazines)						
		1005-41-002-	30794	Glock 17 Gen 4 (Bare						
2		1014		Weapon)						
	L132A1	6910-41-002-	30762	Glock 17 Marker Round						
3		1110		Training System (MRTS) -						
3				complete 'Blue Weapon' inc. 1						
				magazine						
1		1005-41-002-	7955	Slide						
4		1195								
5		1005-41-002-	3535	Barrel						
		1196								
6		1005-41-003-	33745	Slide G17 Gen 4 MOS						
	ļ	9132	0557	Assembled						
7		1005-41-001- 9189	6557	Barrel G17 Threaded M13 5x1 Left						
		1005-41-002-	8284	Recoil Spring Assembled 02						
8		8400	0204	Recoil opining Assembled 02						
		8465-15-026-	509455	Leather Pancake Holster,						
9		5978		Thumbreak (G17) RH Black						
10				Leather Pancake Holster,						
		5979	20059S	Thumbreak (G17) LH Black						
11				RADAR Glock Crab Holsters						
		8236	61-	Right Handed (Black) without						
				extenders						
		0.405.45.045	X-059							
12		8465-15-019-		RADAR Glock Crab Holsters						
		8237	61-	Left Handed (Black) without						
			X-059	extenders						
		8465-15-019-	RAD65	RADAR Leg Supports (Black)						
13		8235	00-	TAREAR Leg Supports (Black)						
		10200	0826-							
	I .	I.	5020							

GLOCK G19 SUPPLY PRICES

					Year 1 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 2 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 3 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 4 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Year 5 FIRM Price Per Unit (£ EA)	Lead-times
Item No	I SARVICA	NSN	MPN	Item Description						(weeks)
1		1005-41-002- 5378		Glock 19 9x19 pistol UK (Gen4) L137A1 (Bare weapon)						
2		6910-41-002- 5379		Glock 19T Gen 4 9mm FX Training pistol set UK (blue) L136A1 (complete 'blue weapon') (inc. 3 magazines)						
3		1005-41-002- 5986		Recoil spring 04 G19 Dual Assembled						
4				Slide G19 Gen 4 MOS Assembled						
5				Barrel G19 Threaded M13 5x1 Left						